NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

April 13, 2014 MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Anerica East
NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONENT ROAD NORMAL  BONUS  PENALTY SCHD ADJ.
WN % SUCCESS ~ STRENGTH OF (oo RPI RPI RPI
SCHD RANK RANK RANK
Al bany (NY) 29 11 24 13 18 19 0 0 0 19
0 O 6 5 . 5455 . 5839 . 5137 .5983 .5617 .5567 . 5567
Bi nghant on 39 18 51 5 27 31 0 0 0 31
0 O 5 6 .4546  .5543 . 4722 .6417 .5217 .5088 . 5088
UMVBC 29 53 36 57 42 40 0 0 0 40
0 O 6 5 . 5455 . 4405 . 4915 . 3473 .4676 .4795 . 4795
St ony Brook 46 38 57 60 47 43 0 0 0 43
0 O 5 8 .3846 .4968 . 4651 . 3201 .4447 .4608 . 4608
Hartford 46 54 47 37 49 50 0 0 0 50
0 O 5 8 . 3846 . 4387 . 4746 . 4672 .4352 .4342 . 4342
Ver nont 39 67 44 55 61 63 0 0 0 63
0 O 5 6 .4546 . 2861 . 4805 .3611 .3746 .3768 . 3768
Anerica East
6 0 O 32 38 8 8 7 7 8 8 0 0 8

.4615 . 4667 . 4829 .4559 . 4676 .4695 . 4695



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Atl antic Coast

Syracuse

Duke

Mar yl and

North Carolina

Virginia

Not r e Dane

Atl antic Coast
6

NON-DI V |
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

11

51

19

DV I
WN %

11

. 7273

2

. 8462

4

. 8182

6

. 7500

25

. 6154

26

. 6000

. 7262

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

. 6948

. 6325

19

. 5529

12

. 5760

. 6074

. 5941

. 6096

ATE ATHLET

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

1
. 5726

. 5667

. 5687

. 5607

. 5524

. 5680

. 5648

ROAD
SUCCESS

7
. 6266

. 6143
15

. 5944
11

. 6111
30

. 4864

. 6768

. 6016

C ASSOCI
MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

1

. 6717

.6710

. 6265

. 6199

13

. 5863

11

. 5986

. 6290

RPI
RANK

1

. 6724

. 6695

. 6232

. 6157

12

. 5956

13

. 5890

. 6276

ATI

BONUS

ON

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

. 6724

. 6695

. 6232

. 6157

12

. 5956

13

. 5890

. 6276



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Atl antic Sun

Hi gh Poi nt

Jacksonville

Mer cer

Fur man

Ri chnond

VM

Atlantic Sun
6

NON-DI V |
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

22

10

11

46

ATE ATHLET

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
WN %

17
. 6667
55
. 3000
29
. 5455
63
. 0909
57
. 2500
64
. 0833

11
. 3227

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

57

. 4214
28

. 5152
66

. 3326
30

. 5128
47

. 4599
52

. 4484

. 4484

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

60

. 4631
39

. 4862
62

. 4520
37

. 4901
64

. 4283
65

. 4260

11
. 4576

ROAD
SUCCESS

42

. 4485
62

. 2792
50

. 3877
59

. 3274
58

. 3327
66

. 2474

11
. 3372

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

36

. 4938

50

. 4320

54

. 4152

60

. 3842

58

. 3884

65

. 3325

11

. 4077

RPI
RANK

37

. 4932

47

. 4542

55

. 4156

57

. 4016

58

. 3995

65

. 3515

11

. 4193

ATl ON

BONUS

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

37

. 4932

47

. 4542

55

. 4156

57

. 4016

58

. 3995

65

. 3515

11
. 4193



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Bi g East

Denver

Vil |l anova

St. John's (NY)

Mar quette

Rut gers

Geor get own

Pr ovi dence

Bi g East
7

NON-DI V |
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

10 2
5 6
6 6
5 8
7 6
4 8
3 10
40 46

ATE ATHLET

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
WN %

. 8333
39

. 4546
36

. 5000
46

. 3846
34

. 5385
52

. 3333
58

. 2308

. 4679

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

15

. 5681
6

. 5948
23

. 5378
35

. 5043
56

. 4225
39

. 4944
41

. 4793

. 5145

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

12

. 5478
15

. 5373
19

. 5275
23

. 5191
33

. 4959
22

. 5200
54

. 4690

. 5167

SUCCESS

10

. 6122
23

. 5341
45

. 4407
29

. 4886
35

. 4719
54

. 3618
47

. 4010

L4729

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

6

. 6348

22

. 5422

30

. 5166

40

. 4758

41

L4711

46

. 4460

55

. 4073

. 4991

RPI
RANK

5

. 6293

20

. 5454

27

. 5258

41

. 4781

42

. 4698

44

. 4606

56

. 4146

. 5034

ATl ON

BONUS

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

. 6293

20

. 5454

27

. 5258

41

. 4781

42

. 4698

44

. 4606

56

. 4146

. 5034



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Col oni al

Hof stra

Dr exel

Massachusetts

Towson

Penn St.

Del awar e

Col oni al
6

NON-DI V |
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DIV I
9 3
8 4
7 4
8 4
5 6
6 7
43 28

DV I
WN %

. 7500

17

. 6667

22

. 6364

17

. 6667

39

. 4546

38

. 4615

. 6060

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

14

. 5702

20

. 5482

17

. 5639

26

. 5245

16

. 5651

32

. 5075

. 5466

ATE ATHLET

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

18

. 5276
17

. 5282
26

. 5109
21

. 5202

. 5611

32
. 4959

. 5240

ROAD
SUCCESS

39

. 4636
16

. 5890

. 6264
26
. 5303

. 6349

36
. 4697

. 5523

C ASSOCI
MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

12

. 5960

16

. 5779

17

L5777

19

. 5598

20

. 5437

37

. 4899

. 5575

RPI
RANK

10

. 6045

15

. 5729

17

. 5688

18

. 5590

21

. 5365

38

. 4931

. 5558

ATI

BONUS

ON

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

10

. 6045

15

. 5729

17

. 5688

18

. 5590

21

. 5365

38

. 4931

. 5558



Thr ough Ganes of

April 13, 2014
Division | |Independents
NON-DI V |
Johns Hopki ns
0 O
Division | Independents
1 0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I OPPONENT

OPPONENT
WN % SUCCESS ~ STRENGTH CF ;ljR.égESS
SCHD
15 3 2 4
. 7000 .6371 .5701  .6472
2 1 1 1
.7000 .6371 .5701 .6472

ROAD NORMAL
RPI RPI
RANK RANK

4 4

. 6404 .6361
1 1

. 6404 .6361

ATI ON
BONUS  PENALTY SCHD ADJ.
RPI
RANK
0 0 0 4
. 6361
0 0 1

. 6361



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

April 13, 2014 MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
ECAC
NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONENT ROAD NORVAL  BONUS  PENALTY SCHD ADJ.
WN % SUCCESS ~ STRENGTH OF (oo RPI RPI RPI
SCHD RANK RANK RANK
Fairfield 6 29 28 14 15 16 0 0 0 16
0O O 9 3 . 7500 .5129 . 5075 .5981 .5796 .5709 . 5709
Air Force 11 48 30 34 23 24 0 0 0 24
0 O 8 3 . 7273 .4518 . 5015 .4722 .5326 .5331 . 5331
Chio St. 39 22 10 38 29 28 0 0 0 28
0O O 5 6 .4546 .5471 . 5523 .4640 .5167 .5253 . 5253
Bel | arm ne 26 46 35 21 34 33 0 0 0 33
0 O 6 4 . 6000 .4609 . 4920 .5350 .5093 .5035 . 5035
M chi gan 53 9 38 44 39 36 0 0 0 36
0O O 4 9 .3077 .5886 . 4881 .4419 .4836 .4933 . 4933
ECAC
5 0 O 32 25 5 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 5

.5679 .5123 . 5083 .5023 .5244 5252 . 5252



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

April 13, 2014 MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
vy
NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONENT ROAD NORVAL BONUS  PENALTY SCHD ADJ.
WN % SUCCESS ~ STRENGTH OF ("o RPI RPI RPI
SCHD RANK RANK RANK
Penn 17 1 11 17 3 3 0 0 0 3
0 0 6 3 . 6667 .7113 . 5488 .5889 .6554 6595 . 6595
Cor nel | 6 13 5 2 8 9 0 0 0 9
0 0 9 3 . 7500 .5711 . 5669 .6802 .6259 .6148 . 6148
Yal e 15 8 16 12 10 11 0 0 0 11
0 0 7 3 . 7000 .5903 . 5324 .6053 .6076 .6032 . 6032
Pri nceton 22 10 14 27 14 14 0 0 0 14
0 0 7 4 .6364 .5854 . 5437 .5000 .5813 .5877 . 5877
Har var d 28 33 13 40 26 22 0 0 0 22
0 0 7 5 .5833 .5074 . 5452 .4620 .5294 5359 . 5359
Br own 29 34 20 41 33 29 0 0 0 29
0 0 6 5 . 5455 . 5054 . 5213 .4526 .5133 .5194 . 5194
Dar t nout h 62 24 31 65 57 54 0 0 0 54
0 0 1 8 .1111 . 5333 . 5003 .2505 .3929 .4195 . 4195
vy
7 0 0 43 31 4 3 3 4 3 3 0 0 3

.5704 .5720 . 5370 . 5056 .5580 .5629 . 5629



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Metro Atlantic

Si ena

Cani si us

Mari st

Detroit

Qui nni pi ac

Manhat t an

Monnout h

Metro Atlantic
7

NON-DI V |
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DIV I

7 4
6 5
3 8
5 6
5 5
4 9
0 11
30 48

ATE ATHLET

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
WN %

22
. 6364
29
. 5455
56
. 2727
39
. 4546
36
. 5000
53
. 3077
66
. 0000

10
. 3881

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

49

. 4511
42

. 4750
21

. 5474
60

. 3964
64

. 3579
61

. 3896
44

. 4696

10
. 4410

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

25

. 5114
49

. 4740
48

4742
61

. 4529
52

. 4706
40

. 4852
66

. 4140

10
. 4689

SUCCESS

20

. 5499
25

. 5327
49

. 3962
22

. 5346
43

. 4461
56

. 3571
67

. 2253

10
. 4346

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

28

. 5194

35

. 4982

44

. 4490

48

. 4360

52

. 4248

59

. 3850

67

. 3167

10

. 4327

RPI
RANK

30

. 5125

39

. 4924

45

. 4604

52

. 4250

53

. 4216

60

. 3930

66

. 3383

. 4348

ATl ON

BONUS

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

30

. 5125

39

. 4924

45

. 4604

52

. 4250

53

. 4216

60

. 3930

66

. 3383

. 4348



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Nor t heast
NON-DI V |

Br yant

0O O
Sai nt Joseph's

0O O
Robert Morris

0O O
Hobar t

0O O
Sacred Heart

0O O
M. St. Mary's

0O O
Wagner

0O O
Nor t heast
7 0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

10 3
9 3
5 7
4 7
4 7
0 13
2 8
34 48

ATE ATHLET

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
WN %

. 7692

. 7500
45

. 4167
49

. 3636
49

. 3636
66

. 0000
60

. 2000

. 4090

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

55

. 4370
62

. 3837
45

. 4692
43

. 4719
63

. 3825
27

. 5182
65

. 3464

11
. 4298

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

42

. 4850
34

. 4938
55

. 4685
50

. 4735
59

. 4635
41

. 4852
67

. 4140

. 4691

SUCCESS

18

. 5736
19

. 5551
46

. 4231
28

. 4947
31

. 4838
63

. 2721
61

. 3182

. 4458

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

21

. 5433

31

. 5145

43

. 4513

45

. 4474

56

. 4041

63

. 3574

66

. 3205

. 4341

RPI
RANK

25

. 5321

34

. 5028

46

. 4559

48

. 4452

59

. 3980

62

. 3804

67

. 3267

10

. 4344

ATl ON

BONUS

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

25

. 5321

34

. 5028

46

. 4559

48

. 4452

59

. 3980

62

. 3804

67

. 3267

10

. 4344



Thr ough Ganes of
April 13, 2014

Patri ot
NON-DI V |

Loyol a Maryl and

0O O
Col gat e

0O O
Lehi gh

0O O
Arny

0O O
Bucknel |

0O O
Navy

0O O
Holy Cross

0O O
Boston U

0O O
Laf ayette

0O O
Patri ot
9 0O O

NATI

ONAL COLLEGI

DV I

11

10

54

10

11

10

56

ATE ATHLET

C ASSOCI

MEN S LACROSSE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
WN %

. 9167
17

. 6667
14

. 7143
11

. 7273
34

. 5385
49

. 3636
58

. 2308
64

. 0833
61

. 1667

. 4898

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

25

. 5258

37

. 4981

51

. 4505

58

. 4068

40

. 4812

50

. 4510

31

. 5105

36

. 5027

59

. 4003

. 4697

OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

29

. 5036
53

. 4702
27

. 5091
45

. 4790
43

. 4828
46

. 4767
56

. 4656
63

. 4412
58

. 4643

. 4770

ROAD
SUCCESS

. 6852
33
L4774
32
. 4784
23
. 5341
48
. 3993
53
. 3620
51
. 3761
52
. 3636
64
. 2590

. 4372

ROAD  NORMAL

RPI
RANK

5

. 6351

24

. 5326

25

. 5310

32

. 5141

38

. 4877

51

. 4254

53

. 4181

62

. 3716

64

. 3406

. 4729

RPI
RANK

7

. 6180

23

. 5333

26

. 5311

32

. 5050

35

. 4960

49

. 4356

51

. 4293

61

. 3825

64

. 3579

. 4765

ATl ON

BONUS

PENALTY

SCHD

ADJ.
RPI
RANK

. 6180

23

. 5333

26

. 5311

32

. 5050

35

. 4960

49

. 4356

51

. 4293

61

. 3825

64

. 3579

. 4765



